Citation
E0046293
E0047734
125895
E0047231
124525
E0042469
E0054132
E0054132
E0050285
E0050289
E0056520
124650
124525V
123857
E0051919
E0044564

Name

TYLER, JENEICE MARIE
RAILSBACK, CHRISTOPHER BRENT
MARTINEZ, ARTHUR JOEL
JAGER, STEPHEN P

ROEBUCK, HARRY W

TUMUZHGI BERHE, DAWIT TUMUZHGI
BROWELL, MICHAEL RAY
BROWELL, MICHAEL RAY

AGEE, LISA CUNNINGHAM
BAWCUM, ZACHARY LINDON
JAMAICA, ROBERTO

BERUMEN, BRYAN L

ROEBUCK, HARRY W

PATTY, JEFFREY RYAN

GHOLAMI, BEHNAZ

VERNER, SONIA GONZALEZ

Status
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

Status Date/Time

3/16/2022 9:30 AM
3/16/2022 9:30 AM
3/16/2022 9:30 AM
3/16/2022 9:30 AM
3/16/2022 9:30 AM
3/16/2022 9:30 AM
3/16/2022 9:30 AM
3/16/2022 9:30 AM
3/16/2022 9:30 AM
3/16/2022 9:30 AM
3/16/2022 9:30 AM
3/16/2022 9:30 AM
3/16/2022 9:30 AM
3/16/2022 9:30 AM
3/16/2022 9:30 AM
3/16/2022 9:30 AM

Offense

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SPEEDING 70 MPH in a 40 MPH zone

PARKED IN PROHIBITED AREA

OPERATION OF VEHICLE WITH WRONG LICENSEPLATE
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
RAN RED LIGHT

DISREGARDED TURN MARKS AT INTERSECTION
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

FAILED TO STOP FOR SCHOOL BUS (OR REMAIN STOPPED)

DISREGARD OFFICIAL TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE



